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27. Winter-Bergland-Lauf
Ergebnisliste Lauf der Thierbergstrolche weiblich

1

Platz Starthummer

1

O~NO OB~ WNDN

687
688
700
689
685
690
691
686

Vorname
Tina
Salome
Lara
Joline
Anna
Alysha
Leann
Julia

Nachname
Schéadlich
Richter
Schubert
Mannel

Jahn

Kraufd
Schneidenbach
Kiesel

Geburtsdatum
07.02.05
04.11.04
19.02.05
08.12.04
16.08.05
12.12.04
26.10.04
28.06.06



